
Nr. Nume Club

Total 

puncte

1 TURCU Calin ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 310

2 MOISE Cristian CSS 4 Bucuresti 300

3 PANDELE Dinu CSC Berceni 298

4 COMAN Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 212

5 ANTON Cosmin CSS 4 Bucuresti 173

6 PANDELE Luca CSC Berceni 143

7 MIHAI Bogdan CSM Timisoara 106

8 TINGIRICA Daniel CSC Berceni 82

9 CULEA Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 80

10 PREDA Filip Dominic ACS Aztek Bucuresti 70

11 CONSTANTINOF Albert Cristian CSS 4 Bucuresti 63

12 DUMITRESCU Leonard CSC Berceni 60

13 DEHELEAN Vlad UVT Timisoara 59.8

14 PUIU Matei Daniel ACS Aztek Bucuresti 53

15 DURA Radu CSS 6 Bucuresti 40

15 GRIGORE Alexandru CS Siderurgistul Galati 40

15 MUNTEANU David ACS Transilvania Brasov 40

15 POPA Robert Andrei CS Politehnica Iasi 40

15 TOMA Sebastian CSC Berceni 40

20 BEREI Norbert ACS Transilvania Brasov 30

20 IANCU Sebastian CS Siderurgistul Galati 30

20 IONESCU Razvan CSS 6 Bucuresti 30

23 MOCAN Alexandru CSM Timisoara 13

23 ONCIOIU Horia CSM Timisoara 13

23 PANDELE Matei CSC Berceni 13

26 CAMPANU Calin CS Botosani 10

26 MUNTEANU Matei ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 10

26 PENE Alex Gabriel ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 10

26 RADU Mihnea CSS 6 Bucuresti 10

26 SIMION Stefan CSS 6 Bucuresti 10

Nr. Nume Club

Total 

puncte

1 SERBAN Anamaria CSS 4 Bucuresti 380

2 STOICA Andra PNC Bucuresti 350

3 ILIE Claudia ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 240

4 POPESCU Bianca CSS 6 Bucuresti 212

5 MUSCALU Denisa CSC Berceni 178

6 CONSTANTIN Laura CSS 4 Bucuresti 140

7 FOCA Denisa CSS 6 Bucuresti 122

8 JITARIU Daria CS Botosani 92

9 UNGUREANU Daria ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 83

10 NAGHI Raluca ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 80

11 BUGARSCHI Iasmina CSM Timisoara 66

12 CONSTANTINESCU Andra Cristina ACS AZTEK Bucuresti 43

13 NITOIU Bianca CS Sportul Studentesc Bucuresti 33

14 ALECU Miriam ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 30

14 ALUNGULESEI Andreea Daria ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 30

14 CIUCA Andra ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 30

14 POPESCU Bianca Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 30

14 STANCIOIU Ana CS Siderurgistul Galati 30
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19 BADEA Sara PNC Bucuresti 20

19 BORCA-TASCIUC Eliana CS Siderurgistul Galati 20

19 POPESCU Diana CSS 4 Bucuresti 20

19 POTARNICHE Valentina CS Siderurgistul Galati 20

19 TANASICIUC Alecsia Maria ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 20

24 MAIER Silvia CSM Timisoara 13

24 SCARLAT Alexandra CSS 4 Bucuresti 13

24 SIRBU Cristina CSM Timisoara 13

27 COJOCARU Voichita CS Politehnica Iasi 10

27 GOANTA Ana Maria CSC Berceni 10

27 NEGRU Sabina PNC Bucuresti 10

27 POSTOLACHE Andra Ecaterina ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 10

27 TURCU Simina Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 10

32 RUNCAN Raisa CSM Timisoara 9.1

Nr. Nume Club

Total 

puncte

1 ANTON Cosmin CSS 4 Bucuresti 440

2 MOISE Cristian CSS 4 Bucuresti 400

3 COMAN Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 390

3 PANDELE Dinu CSC Berceni 390

5 TURCU Calin ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 378

6 MIHAI Bogdan CSM Timisoara 272

7 CONSTANTINOF Albert Cristian CSS 4 Bucuresti 204

7 PANDELE Luca CSC Berceni 204

9 PUIU Matei ACS Aztek 146

10 PREDA Filip Dominic ACS Aztek 140

11 CULEA Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 120

11 DURA Radu CSS 6 Bucuresti 120

13 TINGIRICA Daniel CSC Berceni 106

14 MUNTEANU David ACS Transilvania Brasov 100

15 IANCU Sebastian CS Siderurgistul Galati 80

16 BEREI Norbert ACS Transilvania Brasov 60

16 GRIGORE Alexandru CS Siderurgistul Galati 60

16 POPA Robert Andrei CS Politehnica Iasi 60

19 DUMITRESCU Leonard CSC Berceni 40

20 DEHELEAN Vlad UVT Timisoara 26

20 MOCAN Alexandru CSM Timisoara 26

20 ONCIOIU Horia CSM Timisoara 26

20 PANDELE Matei CSC Berceni 26

24 IONESCU Razvan CSS 6 Bucuresti 20

24 MUNTEANU Calin ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 20

24 MUNTEANU Matei ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 20

24 RADU Mihnea CSS 6 Bucuresti 20

24 SIMION Stefan CSS 6 Bucuresti 20

24 TOMA Sebastian CSC Berceni 20

Nr. Nume Club

Total 

puncte

1 SERBAN Anamaria CSS 4 Bucuresti 464

2 STOICA Andra PNC Bucuresti 410

3 POPESCU Bianca CSS 6 Bucuresti 370

4 CONSTANTIN Laura CSS 4 Bucuresti 360
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5 ILIE Claudia ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 344

6 FOCA Denisa CSS 6 Bucuresti 278

7 BUGARSCHI Iasmina CSM Timisoara 222

8 MUSCALU Denisa CSC Berceni 218

9 NITOIU Bianca CS Sportul Studentesc Bucuresti 126

9 UNGUREANU Daria ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 126

11 JITARIU Daria CS Botosani 92

12 ALUNGULESEI Andreea Daria ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 80

12 NAGHI Raluca ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 80

12 TANASICIUC Alecsia Maria ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 80

15 CONSTANTINESCU Andra Cristina ACS AZTEK Bucuresti 73

16 ALECU Miriam ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 60

16 BORCA-TASCIUC Eliana CS Siderurgistul Galati 60

16 CIUCA Andra ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 60

16 POPESCU Bianca Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 60

16 STANCIOIU Ana CS Siderurgistul Galati 60

21 SIRBU Cristina CSM Timisoara 52

22 BADEA Sara PNC Bucuresti 40

22 POPESCU Diana CSS 4 Bucuresti 40

22 POSTOLACHE Andra Ecaterina ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 40

22 POTARNICHE Valentina CS Siderurgistul Galati 40

22 TURCU Simina Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 40

27 MAIER Silvia CSM Timisoara 26

27 SCARLAT Alexandra CSS 4 Bucuresti 26

29 BARSAN Amalia CSS 6 Bucuresti 20

29 CONSTANTINESCU Andra Cristina ACS AZTEK Bucuresti 20

29 GOANTA Ana Maria CSC Berceni 20

29 NEGRU Sabina PNC Bucuresti 20

29 RADU Mara CSS 6 Bucuresti 20

Nr. Nume Club

Total 

puncte

1 MOISE Cristian CSS 4 Bucuresti 390

1 SERBAN Anamaria CSS 4 Bucuresti 390

3 COMAN Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 384

3 STOICA Andra PNC Bucuresti 384

5 PANDELE Dinu CSC Berceni 298

6 TURCU Calin ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 280

7 ILIE Claudia ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 212

8 PANDELE Luca CSC Berceni 178

9 MIHAI Bogdan CSM Timisoara 165

10 CONSTANTINOF Albert Cristian CSS 4 Bucuresti 126

10 MUSCALU Denisa CSC Berceni 126

12 POPESCU Bianca CSS 6 Bucuresti 116

12 PUIU Matei Daniel ACS Aztek Bucuresti 116

14 ANTON Cosmin CSS 4 Bucuresti 112

15 TINGIRICA Daniel CSC Berceni 106

16 CULEA Andrei CSS 6 Bucuresti 90

16 NAGHI Raluca ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 90

18 BUGARSCHI Iasmina CSM Timisoara 72

19 CONSTANTIN Laura CSS 4 Bucuresti 70

20 NITOIU Bianca CS Sportul Studentesc Bucuresti 62

21 FOCA Denisa CSS 6 Bucuresti 56

21 UNGUREANU Daria ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 56

23 DEHELEAN Vlad UVT Timisoara 52

24 ALUNGULESEI Andreea Daria ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 50
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24 DUMITRESCU Leonard CSC Berceni 50

26 BARSAN Amalia CSS 6 Bucuresti 40

26 IANCU Sebastian CS Siderurgistul Galati 40

26 PREDA Filip Dominic ACS Aztek Bucuresti 40

26 SIMION Stefan CSS 6 Bucuresti 40

30 CONSTANTINESCU Andra Cristina ACS Aztek Bucuresti 30

30 GRIGORE Alexandru CS Siderurgistul Galati 30

30 IONESCU Razvan CSS 6 Bucuresti 30

30 TURCU Simina Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 30

34 PANDELE Matei CSC Berceni 26

34 SCARLAT Alexandra CSS 4 Bucuresti 26

36 BEREI Norbert ACS Transilvania Brasov 20

36 MUNTEANU David ACS Transilvania Brasov 20

36 PENE Alex Gabriel ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 20

36 POPESCU Bianca Ioana ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 20

40 ALECU Miriam ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 10

40 CIUCA Andra ACS Armada Sud Bucuresti 10

40 COJOCARU Voichita CS Politehnica Iasi 10

40 GOANTA Ana Maria CSC Berceni 10

40 MUNTEANU David ACS Transilvania Brasov 10

40 MUNTEANU Matei ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 10

40 NITA Dragos Gabriel ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 10

40 POPA Robert Andrei CS Politehnica Iasi 10

40 POSTOLACHE Andra Ecaterina ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 10

40 POSTOLACHE Victor Ioan ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 10

40 RADU Mara CSS 6 Bucuresti 10

40 RADU Mihnea CSS 6 Bucuresti 10

40 TANASICIUC Alecsia Maria ACS Andriany Piatra Neamt 10

40 TOMA Sebastian CSC Berceni 10


